ARS
SURFACE/CE IL ING/GARAGE LUMINAIRE
arc
•	 Three lumen packages:
	 - ARS-18L-070 – up to 4700 lumens, 42w
			  - ARS-18L-083 – up to 5500 lumens, 54w
			  - ARS-24L-070 – up to 6300 lumens, 56w
			  - ARS-24L-105 – up to 8200 lumens, 85w

Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.    SPD0025
ARSORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: ARS-36L5K-070-5M-1-DB-PC
ARS-CS - Frosted comfort
shield installs over each
hexagonal LED bezel with 3
provided screws, improved
uniformity and reduced LED
brightness, specify quantity
when ordering:
• 3 for 18L
• 4 for 24L
• 6 for 36L
ARS-SCP  - Clear vandal
shield installs over each
hexagonal LED bezel
with 3 provided screws,
specify quantity when
ordering:
• 3 for 18L
• 4 for 24L
• 6 for 36L
	 A	 B	 Weight
	 5.68”	 14.00”	 18 lbs.
	 144.22 mm	 355.6 mm	 8.16 kg
DIMENSIONS
A
B
Up Light Option
Provides ambient light reducing the “cave
effect” in parking garage applications
(available in 24L and 36L only)
ARS SERIES
ARS
SERIES
ARS Arceos™
surface/ceil-
ing/garage
luminaire
DRIVE
CURRENT
070 700mA
0831 833mA
1051 1050mA
IES DISTRI-
BUTION
5M Type V
Square
5R Type V
Rectangle
5W Type V
Wide
4 Type IV
OPTIONS
F2 Fusing (voltage specified and
determined by voltage field)
UD Up light option, available in 24L and
36L only 700mA configuration only
LMB Less mounting bracket (must order
mounting bracket accessory)
CONTROL OPTIONS
PC2 Photocontrol (must specify
voltage not available in 480V)
SCPW-8F3,5 High/low control - wide lens for up
to 8' mounting heights
SCP-20F3,5 High/low control - for up to
20' mounting heights user
programmable settings
FINISH
DB Bronze
BL Black
WH White
PS Platinum